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Nom /@,Mf, Club /%47
ALLO Simon Le Fresne 27

LAFORGUE Geremie
DE STOFFLET Romain
AVRIL Thomas

AUGE Julien

PITON Hervé
CESCATO Olivier
CENDREZ Bruno
LUTSEN Cedric
ROUMIEU Fred
KENDALL Jonny
BUSSON David

RUIZ Ludovic

GIRO Jeremy
SEGURET Bénédicte
ALIEU Alain

BLANC Jean-Christophe
PUBLIER Franck
ALBERTO Nicolas
DOS REIS Olivier
FENECH Sylvain
BLANC Renaud
JORGE Christophe
DUTRIEUX Maxime
EYCHENNE Patrice
AURIOL Patrick
JUNCA Célianne
GIMBERT Julie
MARIANI Cedric
PUJOL Yanis
CASTROVIEJO Remy
BORNAND Xavier
AUGE Claude
GILABERT ROCA Julia
PITON Anais
LAGARDE Daniel
BELAUD Julien
GUEGAN Stephane
DANIEL Guy
CAMPARMO Jean-Marc
MANENTI Régis
ROUZOUL Olivier
GARCIA Sebastien
BELHON Philippe
BROUARD Oilivier
GUIRAUD Thierry
VIDAL Jean-Michel
LOPEZ Olivier
RODRIGUES Fernando
CASINO Jean-Michel
KENDALL Aislinn
PHILOMIN Carole
CANCEL Olivier
ANDRE Christophe
GALHAC David

g

Cintegabelle 31

Serres sur Arget 09

Foix 09

Team Decathlon 09

Spiridon du Pays d'Olmes 09
RugbyAndCo - Andorre

Foix 09

Ariege Pyrénées Triathlon 09
Rieux de Peleport 09

Foulée de 3 Quilles 11
Villeneuve les Montreals 11
SNPC 09

Fanjeaux 11

Spiridon du Couserans 09
Running 66

Riponnette 09

Spiridon du Pays d'Olmes 09
Tarascon 09

Lapero Team Zozo 09
SNPC 09

les Fous Laids de Leychert 09
Courir Sympa Saverdun 09
Jogging Varilhes 09

ACP Pamiers 09

la Foulée des 3 Quilles 11
Grenade 31

AC Auterive 31

Courir Sympa Saverdun 31
AC PAMIERS 09

Aston 09

Varilhes 09

A.C. Pamiers 09

G.E. Serralada - Spain
Spiridon du Pays d'Olmes 09
Varilhes 09

Foulée des 3 Quilles 11
Jogging Varilhes 09
Lavelanet 09

Lavelanet 09

Lavalette 11

la Foulée des 3 Quilles 11
Les Martys en Course 11
Mazeres Course Pédestre 09
ACP Pamiers 09

Péreille 09

Hersérou 09

Sérignan 34

Arignac 09

CAP 09

Foulée des 3 Quilles 11

les Foulées du Sou 11
DESPERADO TRAIL 31
Trail Team Buchinois 09
Malvies 11

Sx Cat
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SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
ESH
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEF
ESF
M3H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEF
M2F
SEH
M1H
M1H

Temps Par cat.
00:59:37
01:00:13
01:00:42
01:01:55
01:02:08
01:03:31
01:04:19
01:04:27
01:04:32
01:05:01
01:05:05
01:07:01
01:07:33
01:08:01
01:08:09
01:08:11
01:09:07
01:09:08

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:00
:11:05
:11:32
:12:08
:12:13
12:14
:12:52
:13:04
:13:04
113:14
:13:44
:14:10
01:
:14:20
:14:37
:15:02
:15:07
:15:16
:15:20
:15:38
:15:53
:15:58
:16:06
116:31
:16:37
116:41
:16:46
:16:48
:16:58
1713
:17:15
:17:30
:17:33
:17:49
:18:14
:18:35
:18:39

14:11
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

CAMILLERI Jonathan
MONTAGNE Cyril
BRU Alexandre
SABADIE Audrey
GALY Quentin
GALINDO nicolas
FABRY Roxane
PACHECO Jose Charles
GOUBERT Roland
CROS Adeline

ROS Philippe
DHERS Sébastien
VILLAN Jeremy
BOUSQUET Sebastien
MENASSE Stéphane
ELLIOTT Andrew
EGEA William
MERCADIER Lucas
BABY Wilfried
SIEURAC Josian
MONTEL Ludovic
HERRON Jean Luc
TOD Bill

BARRERE Benoit
MARIN Bruno Jean
VALLVE Marc
GARCIA Vincent
TRANI Julien
CHOPIN Corinne
DUCOS Julie
MARTY Mickael
LALA Patrick
PERILHOU Jerome
NAVARRO Philippe
VULLIEZ Yann
MILIAN Richard
AMPLE Vicent
ESTEVE Fabrice
EYCHENNE Jean-Michel
BAULU Nicolas Et Jack
MELIX Jean Elvis
HOURDIN Stephanie
CANGUEIRO Christian
LOUIS Roger
MARCHANT Olivier
LORIEUL Christophe
FENECH Sandrine
BONNET Jerome
PECERO Benoit
CASTRO Rene
DEJEAN Loic
SURRE Jean-Paul
LEBOEUF Kevin
PAULY Christophe
ROUQUIE Elodie
PEILLE Stephane

Ariege Pyrénées Triathlon 09
Lézat sur Léze 09

Footing Varilhes 09

CAP 09

Trail des Résistants 09

La Diroma - Andorre
Jogging Varilhes 09
Jogging Varilhes 09

A.C. Pamiers 09

Les Foulées du kercorb 11
Pamiers 09

Régat 09

Roumengoux 09
Lavelanet 09

Ecole de Foot Hers Coussa 09

Quillan 11
Auterive Club Athletisme 31

Mazéeres Courses Pédestres 09

Philipidés Foix 09
Saverdun Courir Sympa 09
Lavaur VC 31

Pacoulix 11

Pacoulix 11

SNPC 09

Belcaire 11

SNPC 09

Ferrals Corbieres 11

Team Trail'quillou 09
VO2max Tarascon 09
Saverdun 09

Courir Sympa Saverdun 09
Philippides 09

CAP 09

Tarascon/Ariége 09
AC Pamiers 09
Quillan 11

ACP Pamiers 09
ACP Pamiers 09
Vo2max Tarascon 09
AC Pamiers 09
Auterive Club Athletisme 31
Lavelanet 09
Cazalrenoux 11
Dalou 09

SNPC 09

SNPC 09

La Pero Team 09
Aigues-Vives 09

La Tour du Crieu 09
Saint-Félix de Rieutord 09
Team trail'quillou 09
Sourtadeil 09

Foulée des Trois Quilles 11
la Foulée des Trois Quilles 11

TSI EIIITMSZIZEIIMZCSZSIZSZSZEIEESESESEINMNAIIZSIZESIZSZESZEEEESESSEZESEESESISSISINZSIZSNMIZSZSTNEZEZ

SEH
SEH
M1H
M1F
SEH
M1H
SEF
M2H
M3H
M2F
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
M2H
SEH
M3H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEF
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1F
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEF
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEH

01:19:51
01:19:51
01:20:09
01:20:24
01:20:39
01:20:47
01:21:06
01:21:06
01:21:15
01:21:32
01:21:32
01:21:34
01:21:41
01:21:50
01:21:55
01:21:55
01:21:57
01:22:01
01:22:03
01:22:23
01:22:24
01:22:26
01:22:27
01:22:31
01:22:42
01:22:48
01:22:58
01:23:07
01:23:15
01:23:16
01:23:20
01:23:30
01:23:32
01:23:51
01:23:54
01:24:19
01:24:26
01:24:32
01:24:56
01:24:59
01:25:01
01:25:02
01:25:15
01:25:22
01:25:32
01:25:40
01:25:43
01:25:51
01:25:54
01:25:59
01:26:00
01:26:02
01:26:08
01:26:11
01:26:17
01:26:19



112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

GHIRARDI Maxime
RHODES Ludovic
DUBUS Emmanuel

DE DIOS Thierry
FERRARI Emeline
LAGUERRE Didier
CARMONA André
ROUBY Patrick
RUAMPS Olivier
PETIOT Stephanie
PUERTO Eric

MENAUT Nicolas
LAMAND Philippe
LAIRE Christian

VAN ASSCHE Nathalie
LAGARDE Jerome
BOUTTEAU Elise
SCHROEYERS Guillaume
AUGUSTE Jean Pierre
ANDRE Loic

DA CRUZ FERREIRA Paulo
MOUNIBAS Bernard
CASSAGNAUD Cedric
BROTONS Lionel
TAVARES Francis
DUMAS Sabine
GODART Karine
MEDICI Christian

RUIZ Céline

LALMANT Marie

LOUIS Michel
BARBEAU Antony
MARTINEZ PAULY Enzo
JUILLOT Marie-Laure
MENAUT Mylenz
LIGER Yannis

MAGNE Antonio
NEXON Bruno
HATCHARD Jennifer
RULLIER Fabien
LABADIE Sebastien
ALOUI Laetitia
ARSEGUEL Jerome
LOPEZ Christian
TREBOSC Ludovic
LAIRE Jackie

REY Virginie
ENGOULEVENT Ludovic
CORTES Laurent
SOULA Stephan
NARIOO Audrey
LARRUE Jordan
RICCIARDI Marion
HERVE Jean-Charles
GAUVRIT- BAUZA Carole
COCHONNEAU Antoine

Foix 09

SNM 09

Les Pujols 09

Les 1000 Burnes 09
Varilhes 09

CAP 09

Trail des Résistants 09
AC Pamiers 09
Villeneuve La Comptal 11
Lézignan Corbiéres 11
Les Foulées du Kercorb 11
Ganac 09

Z'amitrails 09

ACP Philippides 09
Jogging Varilhes 09
Team Lagarde 09

Team Decathlon 09
Team Decathlon 09
Jogging Varilhes 09
Fabrezan 11

Crampagna 09

Sentein 09

Raissac 09

Saint Pierre de Riviere 09
Fux Team 09

Pamiers 09

Philippides Foix 09
Saint-Jean du Falga 09
SNPC 09

Saint Paul de Jarrat 09
ACP Carcassonne 11
Sainte Colombe sur I'Hers 11
Vo2Max Tarascon 09
Les Pujols 09
Crampagna 09

Celles 09

Super U

Serres Sur Arget 09
Lavelanet 09

Bézac 09

St Félix de Rieutort 09
Cos 09

Belcaire 11

Villeneuve d'Olmes 09
ACP Philippides 09
Raissac sur Lampy 11
Le Carlaret 09

Le Carlaret 09

Athlétic Club Auterive 31
Fux Team 09

Toulouse 31

La Tour du Crieu 09
Frouzins 31

Tabre 09

Auterive Club Athletisme 31

ST NMZZIEITTIAZIIEITNIITNZEZIEITNTIZIZINTINTIZIZIZIEIEIIIESNZESTNZEIIZEIZINESZIZESSTNEZEZEESZ

SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEF
M3H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M1F
M1H
SEH
M1H
M4H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M3H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M2F
M3H
SEF
SEF
M2H
SEH
ESH
SEF
SEF
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1F
M1H
SEH
SEF
M1H
M3H
SEH
M3F
SEF
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M2H
M1F
M2H

01:26:22
01:26:46
01:26:59
01:26:59
01:27:11
01:27:15
01:27:19
01:27:21
01:27:28
01:27:37
01:27:47
01:28:07
01:28:11
01:28:41
01:28:46
01:28:46
01:28:49
01:28:50
01:28:58
01:29:11
01:29:23
01:29:30
01:29:31
01:29:49
01:29:53
01:29:59
01:29:59
01:30:02
01:30:29
01:30:39
01:30:54
01:30:59
01:31:11
01:31:27
01:31:30
01:31:33
01:31:51
01:32:07
01:32:15
01:32:17
01:32:26
01:32:30
01:32:33
01:32:34
01:32:41
01:32:47
01:32:50
01:33:14
01:33:14
01:33:14
01:33:23
01:33:35
01:33:36
01:33:43
01:33:48
01:33:49

39
40
36
37

38
19
41

39
42
40

10
43
11
41
42
44
43

44
45
46

12
13
20
45

14
15
46

47

47
48
16
48

49

17
50
21
49
18
51
19
22

23



168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
2065.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.

RULLAC Eric
GASTALDI Jerome
LACRAMPE Ludovic
ANGLADE Karine
COSSINS Elaine
COMBES Frederic
CASTELL Sebastien
DUPUY Robert
FERNANDEZ Norbert
TOD Nicole
FERNANDEZ Christelle
LUCAS Marion
SPINNER Caroline
LE GUERCH Alain
PEREZ Jean Marc
FAVIER Alain
FERRIES Olivier
MAURY Jean-Pierre
VALLVE Sandra
FERNANDEZ Eric
MARTINEZ Robert
DISCALA Marie -Frangoise
LAYE David

BRU Sonia

SOULA Loic

GARCIA Aurelie

REY Claude
COMMINGES Gaelle
RIVES Stéphane
POTTS Carolyn
DUFEU Vanessa
LEYMARIE Sandrine
CHIAPPA Philippe
ROS Xavier

LOEW Angélique
ANGLADE Daniel
CASTELL Marie Anne
THUAL Lionel
TOURNAN Isabelle
BLANC Stephanie
RIERA Valerie
GUARDIA Anne
BONNET Jean-Paul
RODOLAUSSE Serge
SILVA Christine
MENDOZA Fannie
SANCHEZ Sébastien
LOPES Romy

ALOUI Aurelie
VEYRADIER Josette
GIGUERRE Marianne
BOUICHOU Karen
ROUSSEL Regine
DUCHEZ Yann
TARARE-DAUDET Virginie
PLATRET Frédéric

Le Peyrat 09

Toulouse 31

St-Quentin la Tour 09
Auterive Club Athletisme 31
St Pierre de Riviere 09
Roumengoux 09

Régat 09

La Foulée des 3 Quilles 11
Les Colume'Runs 31
Pacoulix 11

Lavelanet 09

Fux Team 09

Apytri 09

Z'amitrails 09

Auterive 31

Aigues Vives 09

Cos 09

SNPC 09

Lavelanet 09

VO2Max Tarascon 09

Les Foulées du Kercorb 11
Foix 09

Footing Varilhes 09
Pamiers 09

Team Trail'quillou 09
Lavelanet 09

Le Fossat 09

Le Vernet d'Ariege 09

La Foulée des 3 Quilles 11
Team Decathlon 09
Auterive Club Athletisme 31
Courir Sympa Saverdun 09
Pamiers 09

Nalzen 09

Saint-Jean de Verges 09
Régat 09

Font Romeu 66

Blagnac 31

les Fous Laids de Leychert 09
Les Foulées du Kercorb 11
Blagnac 31

Les Semelles de Plomb 31
La digne d'Aval 11

Fux Team 09

La Tour du Crieu 09

Jogging Varilhes 09

A.C. Pamiers 09

Team Decathlon 09

Jogging Varilhes 09

Mazéres Course Pédestre 09
La Tour du Crieu 09

Jogging Varilhes 09

Jogging Varilhes 09

M1H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M2F
SEH
SEH
M3H
M2H
M2F
M1F
SEF
M1F
M3H
M1H
M3H
M1H
M2H
SEF
M1H
M2H
SEF
M1H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M2F
SEF
M1H
M3F
SEF
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1F
M2H
SEF
M1H
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
M2H
M3H
SEF
ESF
SEH
SEF
SEF
M4F
M1F
SEF
M3F
JUH
M1F
M1H

01:33:50
01:33:52
01:34:14
01:34:21
01:34:30
01:34:32
01:34:32
01:34:34
01:34:42
01:34:44
01:34:48
01:34:52
01:34:58
01:35:40
01:35:41
01:35:46
01:36:01
01:36:01
01:36:07
01:36:11
01:36:14
01:36:46
01:36:50
01:36:53
01:37.07
01:37:11
01:37:14
01:37:15
01:37:24
01:38:01
01:38:10
01:38:12
01:38:13
01:38:24
01:38:31
01:38:44
01:38:54
01:38:55
01:38:57
01:39:00
01:39:26
01:39:45
01:39:53
01:39:54
01:40:30
01:40:40
01:40:41
01:40:52
01:40:57
01:41:07
01:41:08
01:41:16
01:41:20
01:41:33
01:41:34
01:41:34

50
51
52

52
53
10
24

10
20
11
11
53
12
54
25
21
55
26
22
56
23
54
24

25
57

26
12
27
58
13
28
27
59
14
15
16
28
29
13
29

55
30
31

17
32

18
60



224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.

COMBES Aurelie
DENARNAUD Marlene
CAZENAVE Raymond
SAURAT Sandrine
SAUZET Sylvie
MARTINEZ Nathalie
SANTOS Silvia
CAUDESAYGUES Emeline
PONS Laurence
LEFEBVRE Christian
HEBERT Nicolas
JIMENEZ Antoinette
SOLER Karine

SICRE Christelle
MONTERO Marta
GARCIA Marion
GARCIA Gérard
POTTS Gwyn
MILLET Johnny
DEMAY Patrice
VILLALBA Luc
SLEIGH Thomas
SLEIGH Coleen
SILVESTRE Jean Pierre
MUNTZ Lucie
CALMETTE Guillaume
BOUISSIERE Laurie
AMIEL Celine

MOLINI Sophie
BOUCHERON-
FOUCHE Stéphanie
BONNET Laetitia
LOUIS Beatrice
KRUG Valerie

DE BIASI Sébastien
GUIRAUD Magali
LOPEZ Sonia
PIERRE Véronique
RAMOS Cécile
RAMOS Allan
AUBERT Julie
COLLEON!I Isabelle
MAINGUENEAU Laure
NAVARRO Cécile
MATHIEU Josette
TISSEIRE Marléne
ARDOUREL Philippe
ROUZAUD Christina
BARRERE Nathalie
MILLET Veronique
BACLE Violaine
TOURNAN Virginie
BLANC Magali
TOURAUD Blandine
LANNOY Nathalie
REBBOUH Fahima

Roumengoux 09
Pacoulix 11

Mazeres Courses Pédestre 09
Villeneuve d'Olmes 09
Courir Sympa Saverdun 09
Toulouse 31

Toulouse 31

Laroque d'Olmes 09

Sainte Croix Volvestre 09
Montpellier 34

Villeneuve d'Olmes 09

Les Pujols 09

Les Z'Amitrails 09
Espéraza 11

Verniolle 09

Loubiéres 09

La Foulée des 3 Quilles 11
Pamiers 09

Auterive Club Athletisme 09
Rugby touch Montgailhard 09
Camon 09

Camon 09

kercorb 11

Team Labege triathlon 31
La Tour du Crieu 09
Spriridon Club Pays d'Olmes 09
Les Foulées du Kercorb 11
Chalabre 11

Arignac 09

Lézat sur Léze 09

SNPC 09

Cazalrenoux 11
Carcassonne 11

Villeneuve d'Olmes 09
Péreille 09

La Bastide-de-Bousignac 09
Z'amitrails 09

Tréziers 11

Tréziers 11

Oust 09

Seix 09

Soueix 09

Aigues Vives 09

Toulouse 31

La Foulée des 3 Quilles 11

| CIGNALI SARTINESI 31
Mazeres Course Pédestre 09
SNPC 09

Pamiers 09

Ax les Thermes 09
Espéraza 11

Super U

Lavelanet 09

AS ORTF 31

Super u

SEF
M1F
M2H
M1F
M1F
M2F
SEF
SEF
M2F
M3H
M1H
M2F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M3H
M3H
M1H
M3H
SEH
M1H
M1F
M3H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1H
SEF
SEF
M2F
M1F
JUH
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M3F
SEF
M1H
M1F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEF

01:42:05
01:42:06
01:42:06
01:42:07
01:42:16
01:42:27
01:42:39
01:42:40
01:42:46
01:43:01
01:43:27
01:43:36
01:44:10
01:44:16
01:44:18
01:44:29
01:44:30
01:44:31
01:45:15
01:45:15
01:45:29
01:45:33
01:45:34
01:45:55
01:46:29
01:46:46
01:48:35
01:48:40
01:48:40
01:49:48
01:49:55
01:49:56
01:50:36
01:50:43
01:51:41
01:52:14
01:52:34
01:53:49
01:55:08
01:55:08
01:55:26
01:55:26
01:55:26
01:55:34
01:55:35
01:57:29
01:59:09
01:59:47
02:01:46
02:04:42
02:07:04
02:07:04
02:09:04
02:10:59
02:14:39
02:14:40

33
19
30
20
21

34
35

14
61

22
23
36
37
15
16
62
17
56
63
24
18
38
57
39
25
26
27
40
41
28
29
64
42
43
10
30

44
31
45
46

47
65
32
48
33
49
50
51
11
34
52



280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.

DUMAY Isabelle
GALLETIER Bénédicte
CLERE Stéphane
TAREL Magali
GABRIELI Nicolas
GANDRILLAS Sarah

Super U

Super U

Super U

Lavelanet 09

Team Decathlon 09
Team Decathlon 09

SEF
SEF
SEH
M1F
SEH
SEF

02:14:40
02:14:41
02:14:41
02:14:54
02:16:56
02:16:56

53
54
58
35
59
55



